
FW: Protesters' video

From: "Trinh, Jung" <jung.trinh@seattle.gov>
To: "Ziemer, Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>
Date: Fri, 13 Nov 2020 23:45:56 -0800

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AXm5Ec3RaZY&feature=youtu.be

From: Trinh, Jung
Sent: Saturday, November 07, 2020 12:40 AM
To: Fiorini, Nadia <Nadia.Fiorini@seattle.gov>; Hadley, Joe <Joe.Hadley@seattle.gov>; Kennard,
Ryan <Ryan.Kennard@seattle.gov>
Cc: Sano, Eric <Eric.Sano@seattle.gov>; Leung, Sekfai Paul <SekfaiPaul.Leung@seattle.gov>
Subject: Protesters' video

https ://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AXm5Ec3RaZY&feature=voutu. be

FYI
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